
BBMR FORM  [ARRA-1]

1
2
3
4

5
6

7

89

10
11

12

13
14

15

16

17

18
19
20
21

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q
GOVERNMENT OF GUAM

2009 American Recovery & Reinvestment Act (ARRA) - Federal Stimulus Funding

FEDERAL FUNDS 
RECEIVED / 
AWARDED                      

($)

YEAR-TO-DATE          
EXPENDITURES / 
ENCUMBRANCES                     

($)

AVAILABLE 
BALANCES            

($)

% OF FUNDS 
EXPENDED / 

ENCUMBERED            
(%)

% OF FUNDS 
AVAILABLE            

(%)

GRANT                
START                        
DATE

GRANT                
EXPIRATION             

DATE

1 Judiciary of Guam
FY2009 Recovery Act: Criminal Justice 
Information System Integration Project (CJIS)* BSP 16.803 $2,995,000 $2,995,000 $2,948,958 $46,042 98.5% 1.5% October 1, 2009 September 30, 2011

2 Judiciary of Guam FY2009 Recovery Act: Adult Drug Court* BSP 16.803 $122,387 $122,387 $71,324 $51,063 58.3% 41.7% October 1, 2009 September 30, 2011

3 Judiciary of Guam
FY2009 Recovery Act: Sex Offender 
Registry* BSP 16.803 $142,387 $142,387 $77,780 $64,607 54.6% 45.4% October 1, 2009 September 30, 2011

4 Judiciary of Guam

FY2009 Rural Law Enforcement to Combat 
Crime and Drugs: Guam Criminal Information 
Sharing Improvement Project BJA 16.810 $993,037 $993,037 $220,434 $772,603 22.2% 77.8% October 1, 2009 September 30, 2011

5 Judiciary of Guam FY2009 Recovery Act STOP VAW* GCO/FPO 16.558 $29,768 $29,768 $810 $28,958 2.7% 97.3% May 1, 2009 April 30, 2011

6 Judiciary of Guam

FY2009 Recovery Act Energy 
Conservation Project Proposal State 
Energy Plan* GEPA/GEO $250,000 $250,000 $40,548 $209,452 16.2% 83.8% March 24, 2010 December 1,2011

7 Judiciary of Guam

FY2009 Recovery Act: State Fiscal 
Stabilization Project - Case Management 
System* GOV/BBMR $2,885,468 $2,885,468 $0 $2,885,468 0.0% 100.0% June 28, 2010 September 30, 2011

8 Judiciary of Guam
FY2009 Recovery Act: DPHSS Community 
Services Grant* PHSS $42,886 $42,886 $37,463 $5,423 87.4% 12.6% August 19, 2010 September 30, 2010

*Sub-recipient  
$0 $0 $0 $0

GRAND TOTAL - ARRA FUNDS $7,460,933 $7,460,933 $3,397,316 $4,063,617

AS OF:  September 2010

CFDA                             
NO.

RECIPIENT    
GOVGUAM 

DEPARTMENT / 
AGENCY

DEPARTMENT / AGENCY GRANT INFORMATION 

 ARRA GRANT TITLE

FEDERAL             
FUNDS    

APPLIED FOR OR 
EARMARKED                

($)

A    R    R    A        F    U    N    D    S        R    E    C    E    I    V    E    D
FEDERAL 

GRANTOR / 
SOURCE


	BBMR FORM ARRA-1 SEP

